
7 20 1 3 t OOO2 I 2023 I P t ov(PC)/HO NSG TE No.- 55/M&E(Ggn)/2022-23/CAMC TCVS

NOTICE CUU INVITATION TO TENDER
GOVT OF INOIA, MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS

DIRECTORATE GENERAL, NATIONAL SECURITY GUARD
PROVISIONING DIRECTORATE (PROCUREMENT CELL)

MEHRAM NAGAR, PALAM, NEW DELHI.11OO37
Tel: 011-25663100, Ext-31 67/32s613259/3283/3347. 01 1 -25673560. F 58.3177

E-mail: qcorov@nsq.qov. in: sc.oroc@nsq.oov.in

(GeM lD No. GEM/GARPTS/13012023/HJAUFRRGJlPZ)

To,

Oirector General, National Security Guard, Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of lndia, on behalf of
President of lndia lnvites non-transferable Opon e-tender for the stores under TWO BID SYSTEM (Technical &
Financial Bid) for the following stores/services:-
2.

3. lmportant Dates:

ntbd

st.
No.

Description of itom under
CAMC

Duration of
CAMC

Estimated
Cost (lNR)

Eame3t
Money
(rNR)

Ofi.r
Validity

Upto

Bid
Oeclaration

Yalidity
Upto

t. Comprehensive Annual
Maintenance Contract
(CAMC) of 06 Nos "Total
Containment Vessels"
(TCVS) Model - 64-GT-
SCS ATv with trailer, Qty
- 06 Nos available at Pan
lndia locations of NSG for
01 year at lollowing
places:-
(i) BD Unit, NSG,
Manesar
(ii) 26, scc, NsG,
Mumbai,
(iii) 27, scc, NsG,
Chennai
(iv) 28, SCG, NSG,
Secunderabad
(Hyderabad)
(v) 29, SCG, Kolkata.

0l (One) Year

(As por
schedule o,
requlrement)

1,70,09,893/-
(inclusivs of

GSTI

3,40,198/- 07.11.2023 22t12t?O23

t. Bid Publishing Oate 03.02.2023,1800 hB.

ll. Bid submi8sion start date 04.02.2023,1000 hrs.

Bid submission end date 09.03.2023, 1700 h13.

Clarification start date 04.02.2023,'1000 hrs. through email sc. proc@nsg.gov. in

Clarification ond date 17 .02.2023,1700 hrs.
Beyond thls date no quory wlll be entertained.

vl. lnspection by biddel From 0t1.02.2023 lo 17.02.2023 at their own dllcretlon et the placer
(ll BD Unlt, NSG, Manesar (ll) 26, SCG, NSG, mumbal, (lll) 27, SCG,
NSG, Chennal (lv) 28, SCG, NSG, Secunderrb.d (Hyderabad) a (v)
29, SCG, Xolketa.

vll. Pre bid Meetlng date, time &
Venue

21.02.2023,1200 hrs
at NSG HQ , Meharam Nagar , Palam New Delhl
10.03.2023, 1700 hr!.

--:--

i'l i .Thrs birlf-J
wrrlitul
Prw.

':;J;

Signature of the bidder
on behalt of of lndia

, NSG

1of 55

M/s..

It,

vIt. Bid openlng date

927655(4)/2023/PROC CELL(PROC BR)-HQ NSG
47


